Position

Principal-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Transitional Kinder
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher Elementary

Teacher-Elementary
Teacher-Elementary

Teacher-Elementary

Teacher

Teacher-Elementary

Asst Principal-Elementary

Office Manager

Elementary School Clerk

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Department Total Wages

Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres

Lres

$142,324
$101,896
$101,626
$101,216
$100,118
$99,936
$99,795
$99,148
$98,681
$96,252
$96,060
$95,747
$95,612
$95,181
$93,771
$93,124
$91,796
$90,716
$90,506
$90,218
$89,744
$89,043
$87,163
$86,923
$86,112
$77,369
$74,575
$62,749
$53,118
$42,284

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$35,223
$19,793
$19,754
$31,615
$19,553
$31,442
$31,429
$19,447
$30,126
$29,784
$30,959
$29,715
$30,873
$18,898
$25,318
$30,543
$30,387
$24,915
$30,193
$18,260
$28,931
$28,844
$23,547
$28,540
$17,694
$17,487
$30,516
$19,380
$19,858
$23,027



Teacher-Elementary
Independance Facilitator
Licensed Vocational Nurse
Independance Facilitator
Teacher-Elementary
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Independance Facilitator
Independance Facilitator
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp
Independance Facilitator
Student Supervisor-Lres
Student Supervisor-Lres

Independance Facilitator

Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified
Capistrano Unified

Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres
Lres

Lres

$35,060
$24,591
$21,717
$18,697
$16,458
$15,472
$14,397
$13,967
$12,664
$11,685

$6,144

$4,702

$2,752

$5,858
$18,633
$3,018
$8,277
$2,375
$0
$608
$188
$165
$152
$80
$61
$36



