Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Principal-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$142,324	\$35,223
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$101,896	\$19,793
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$101,626	\$19,754
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$101,216	\$31,615
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$100,118	\$19,553
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$99,936	\$31,442
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$99,795	\$31,429
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$99,148	\$19,447
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$98,681	\$30,126
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$96,252	\$29,784
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$96,060	\$30,959
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$95,747	\$29,715
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$95,612	\$30,873
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$95,181	\$18,898
Teacher-Transitional Kinder		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$93,771	\$25,318
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$93,124	\$30,543
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$91,796	\$30,387
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$90,716	\$24,915
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$90,506	\$30,193
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$90,218	\$18,260
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$89,744	\$28,931
Teacher Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$89,043	\$28,844
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$87,163	\$23,547
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$86,923	\$28,540
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$86,112	\$17,694
Teacher		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$77,369	\$17,487
Teacher-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$74,575	\$30,516
Asst Principal-Elementary		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$62,749	\$19,380
Office Manager		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$53,118	\$19,858
Elementary School Clerk		Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$42,284	\$23,027

Teacher-Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$35,060	\$5,858
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$24,591	\$18,633
Licensed Vocational Nurse	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$21,717	\$3,018
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$18,697	\$8,277
Teacher-Elementary	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$16,458	\$2,375
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$15,472	\$0
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$14,397	\$608
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$13,967	\$188
Instructional Asst-Se-Rsp	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$12,664	\$165
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$11,685	\$152
Student Supervisor-Lres	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$6,144	\$80
Student Supervisor-Lres	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$4,702	\$61
Independance Facilitator	Capistrano Unified	Lres	\$2,752	\$36